

---

## **PACHET PRODUSE CURATENIE**

I.D.: 67511667

---

Data publicarii	23.03.22	Coduri CPV	39831240-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.644,38 RON - 1.644,38 RON

---

Descriere: 300M ROLA M.PROF 2STR \_ 20 1 BUCATA 27,02 LEI 540,33 LEI 19% GTIN: 5948792049492  
214087 ALUFIX 20 SACI MENAJ 60L \_ 80 1 BUCATA 7,63 LEI 610,40 LEI 19% GTIN:  
9001376087139 334427 ALUFIX ECONOMY 3X30 S.MENAJ35L \_ 30 3 BUCATA 2,97 LEI 267,00  
LEI 19% GTIN: 9001376377346 400505 ARO STANDARD 20 SACI MENAJ120L \_ 10 1 BUCATA  
3,88 LEI 38,80 LEI 19% GTIN: 5948792053192 679614 2L CIF CREMA DE CURATAT LEMON \_ 3  
1 CARTON 19,41 LEI 58,22 LEI 19% GTIN: 5997410560031 65314 5L DOMESTOS  
DEZINFECTANT CITRU \_ 5 1 BIDON 25,93 LEI 129,63 LEI 19% GTIN: 7615400813759

---